Saturday 5 Dec’14:00 Mijin Jeon
3o e __ Piano Students /[’ixmu Students
I | = .
g Christmas
Celebration 2026
$25 p.p.

’/‘ /i
wWww.nut

Cost Per Person: ]
Concerts Series Classical ’*’gfu/M.D ): $30/515, Kids <10.
Special Events M. $30 /515, for Kids <10 or as indicated.

Students Concerts ﬂ : $20/510 for Kids <10.

All events include complimentary refreshments.

% Loyalty Members Card Discount
For only $120 you get to chose 5 entries (524 ENTRY)
during 1 year from date of purchase
(Charity Events & Students Concerts excluded )

To Set your membership,

by email: office@nutpoint.org or call 3421033

www.nutpoint.org () 03 3421033

on the Nut Point Centre’s Grounds  §

well worth a visit today

Christchurch Cily & Country Cottages

WWwWw.cccottages.net

Home Away From Home
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222 Langdales Road Yaldhurst/West Melton

www.nutpoint.org Tel: 033421033

’ . ! )
L)l Poinf Cenlre
Natinati Wahi Pokapi

Arts, Music & Nature Centre - Christchurch & Canterbury

Toi, Puoro me Taiao Pokapii- Otautahi me Waitaha

Logasy of aver 20 Clfears

Cultural & Bio Diversity

on the Canterbury Plains

Concerts & Events

Programme

*Programme subject to modifications .
For up-to-date info, please follow our website or get
CONNECTED _ 5%

ONLINE
BOOKING

www.nutpoint.org Tel: 03 3421033



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc7egpC6DpLkdmKbVNwNPi_H3YcV5UI6q9L2mOX5ONnA2MNOQ/viewform
http://www.cccottages.net
http://www.nutpoint.org/
https://nutpoint.us7.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=5f2990a73b3154c4a2896777c&id=16b6469239
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc7egpC6DpLkdmKbVNwNPi_H3YcV5UI6q9L2mOX5ONnA2MNOQ/viewform
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Series/Genre

Classical %@r ” Special ivi Music Delights Students D'

Saturday 11 April 14:00
3 o e

|BQO}QN(‘.'

Renaissance

An Elizabethan Consort
Directed by Roger Buckton

Saturday 11April 19:30

Saturday 24 January 19:30
-

‘BOOK(N(;"

$30 p.p. =

Gabriel Baird
& Friends

Selected Piano works
2026

Lo 3

~

Saturday 24 January 19:30

Saturday 31 January 19:30

1 (== —
|
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$30 p.p.
Saturday 14 February 16:00

$5 Entry Donation

Baroque to Pop

Leo (Yining) Liu- Violin
And Kyle Heish - Piano

22 West Melton
Annual Art Event

Nut Point
Art Awards 2026

Saturday 18 April 19:30

g
$30 p.p.
Saturday 23 May 14:00
4

$30 p.p.

Mijin Jeon Piano Recital

Romantic Era
Liszt , Chopin
as well as Schubert & Ravel

Kris Finnerty

Latin Jazz

Kris Finnerty- Piano

Gwyn Reynolds -Saxophones
Ted Meager-Congas/Percussion

Saturday 23 May 14:00

Saturday 29 August 19:30

$30 p.p.

Saturday 12 Sept’ 19:30

5 2
ﬁ 'BOOKIN(;{

$20 p.p.

Louise Shen
Flute Recital

Piano Accompanist
Singing Lin
The Ferner’s

Selected Students

Solos and Ensemble
2026

Flute Recital

-~
Saturday 29 August 19:30

Saturday 19 Sept’ 14:00

9&5 |
‘BOO!{IN(; [
]

30 p.p.

Justin DeHart
Percussion solo

newly commissioned NZ ,
alongside some favourites
from the repertoire.

Saturday 28 February 19:30
‘L

$30 p.p.

Sunday 7 March 14:00

Marlene Verwey Cooper
The Best of the Flute

Inspiring Repertoire

Chinese Music & Dance

Student Concert
Sophie(Suu Fei) Tong

) -
Inspiring Reperloire
Saturday 28 February 19:30
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Saturday 7 March 1200

Saturday 30 May 14:00
sA =

/
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$30 p.p.

Saturday 13 June 14:00
2 ﬂ»

$20 p.p.

University of Canterbury

Selected Performing
Ensembles 2026

Natasha Chernousova
Reeves

Students Concert 2026

Saturday 20 June 14:00

Lixin’s Students Concert

y \
&=

;
Saturday 30 Mgy s -

Students Concert

2026
n

Saturday 13 June 14:00

Saturday 26 Sept® 14:00

6 Al
© €0

$30 p.p.

Saturday 10 Oct’ 14:00

6 TJ -

'BOO\KING“
$20 p.p.

The Legendary
Swing 42

Naomi Harmer

Cello Students

Saturday 17 Oct’ 14:00
10_z-

$30 p.p

Valeriy Maksymov
& friends.

Violin, Viola, Flute,
Oboe, Harp & Piano.

5548

Saturday 17 October 14:00

Saturday 14 March 19:30
2 —
[

$30p.p.

Jazziclassica

A journey through
musical genres with
Kyle Hsieh & friends

Saturday 28 March 19:30

i

$30 p.p.

Brazilian Jazz

Marianne & Julien
Pringot Flute and 7
strings guitar

3 2026
ﬁ |Bnmqm;| uf
$20 p.p. o Saturday 20 June 1400
Saturday 28 June 14:00 Henry Nicholson Henry
6 . Nichglson
; & Friends = )
$30 p.p. Saturday 21 June 14:00

Saturday 18 July 14:00
A N

f

$30 p.p.

Tony Ferner

& Friends

Saturday 31 Oct’ 14:00

11{/@,,

Canterbury Cellists

Exciting variety of

Cello music
$30 p.p.
Saturday 7 Nov’ 10:00 West Melton Native
2 e e — Plants 2026
-1 Dr. Eddy Dowle— BSI

$5 p.p. donation

The future of measuring
biodiversity with native
plantings

Saturday 25 July 19:30
5 e

$30 p.p.

Saturday 15 August 14:00

Latin Jazz

Ananda Massa-Cotet -Vocal
John Bevin- Piano.

Mike Kime- Duble Bass

A warm sound of Latin &More

Valeriy Maksymov
Iryna Maksymova

Selected Piano & Violin
Students 2026

Saturday 25 July 19:30

Saturday 15 Aug 14:00

Saturday 14 Nov’ 14:00
12 _/ —

‘BOOKIN(% '

$30 p.p.

An afternoon with Grieg
Pianist Alice Kozanic

Performing Holberg Suite and
Piano Sonata in E Minor.

Saturday 28 Nov’ 19:30
13 ﬁ

$30 p.p.

Anna Maksymova
A Pianist’s Journey

through Time

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION >>>



http://www.nutpoint.org/
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